
 

Interest Area  
Counseling 

ACADEMIC, CAREER, AND PERSONAL COUNSELING   Our counselors can help guide and support you 

through your educational experience. Whether you are planning to earn an Associate Degree for 

Transfer and continue at a four-year university, complete a certificate for job training, want help 

deciding what career best fits you and how to prepare for it, or need short-term, mental health 

counseling, our counselors are here for you. 

  

APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES 
Brook Oliver  
boliver@sierracollege.edu 

 

MEET THE COUNSELORS 

  

APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES 
Paul Neal 
pneal@sierracollege.edu  

 
  

EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
Cassie Gouveia   
cgouveia@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES 
Charlyle Von Vogt  
cvonvogt@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

EDUCATION 
Blake Rood  
brood@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

BUSINESS & INNOVATION 
Sandy Muraki   
smuraki@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

EDUCATION 
Barbara  Lewis  
blewis@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

BUSINESS & INNOVATION  
Nancy Martinis   
nmartinis@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 
Adriana Lopez   
alopez43@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
Tonya Times  
ttimes@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

LANGUAGE & LITERATURE 
Erika Galvan  
egalvan1@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

EARTH & ENVIRONMENT 
Danielle Gelotte  
dgelotte@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

PEOPLE, CULTURE & SOCIETY 
Elena Farrelly   
efarrelly@sierracollege.edu 
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PEOPLE, CULTURE  
& SOCIETY 
Aaron Lawrence  
alawrence5@sierracollege.edu 

   

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 

Ernest Valdez   
evaldez3@sierracollegee.du 

 

  

PEOPLE, CULTURE  
& SOCIETY 
Kelly Chambers   
kchambers6@sierracollege.edu 

   

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING  
& MATH 
Brian Gosney    
bgosney@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 

Katie Juras   
kjuras@sierracollege.edu 

   

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING 
 & MATH 
Kristen Kawada-Lopez   
kkawada@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 
Dianna Tiger 
dtiger2@sierracollege.edu 
 

   

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING & MATH 
David Miramontes  
dmiramontes@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 
Cherie Mathews 
cmathews@sierracollege.edu 

 
  

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING  
& MATH 
Wayne Robinson   
wrobinson4@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 
Stephanie Hopper 
shopper@sierracollege.edu 

   

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, 
ENGINEERING & MATH 
Cindy Melba-Harada   
cmelbyharada@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH & 
WELLNESS  
Adam Moua  
amoua4@sierracollege.edu 

   

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Catherine Morris   
cmorris@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

PUBLIC SAFETY, HEALTH  
& WELLNESS 
Mike Tavares 
Mtavares@sierracollege.edu 

  

 VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Kristina Darr-Glynn 
kdarrglynn@sierracollege.edu 
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ATHLETICS 
Brian Gosney   
bgosney@sierracollege.edu 

 
 

NEVADA COUNTY CAMPUS 
Cindy Flores   
cflores@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

ATHLETICS 
Aaron Lawrence   
alawrence5@sierracollege.edu 

 
 

NEVADA COUNTY CAMPUS 
Jesse Nevarez   
jnevarez@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

ATHLETICS 
Blake Rood    
brood@sierracollege.edu  

 
 

NEVADA COUNTY CAMPUS 
Jennifer Hurst-Crabb  
jhurst-crabb@sierracollege.edu 

 

  

NEVADA COUNTY CAMPUS 
Allie Aguilar   
aaguilar8@sierracollege.edu 
 

 
You can also reach Counseling at the 
following: 
 
Rocklin  
(916) 660-7400 
 

Nevada County Campus 
(530) 274-5303 
 

Tahoe-Truckee Campus 
(530) 550-2225 

 

 

  

TAHOE-TRUCKEE CAMPUS 
Christopher Old  
 cold@sierracollege.edu 
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